
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF OPEN SCHOOLING 

SUMMATIVE PRACTICAL EXAM DATE-SHEET, AI020024 
(Stream 1 Block 1, March '23) 

TIMINGS 02:00 PM ONWARDS 
DAY 
Thursday 

SR. SECONDARY 
Home Science (321) 

Biology (314) 
Geography (316) 

Computer Science (330) 
Painting (332) 

Mass Communication (335) 
Early Childhood Care & 

Education (376) 
Environmental Science (333) 

S.NO. DATE SECONDARY 
16.03.2023 Science & Technology 

(212) 
Home Science (216) 17.03.2023 Friday 

3. 18.03.2023 Saturday Carnatic Sangeet (243) 

20.03.2023 Monday Painting (225) 
Maths (211)_ 

21.03.2023 Tuesday Physical Education & Yoga Data Entry Ops (229 
Chemistry (313) 

(373) 
Physics (312) 

Data Entry Ops (336) 

Library info & Science (339) 
House Keeping (356) Cutting and tailoring 

Catering Management (357) 

6. 22.03.2023 Wednesday Hindustani Music (242) 

24.03.2023 Friday 

(605) 
Dress making (606) 
Beauty Culture & Hair 9. 25.03.2023 Saturday Food Processing (358) 

Hotel Front Office Ops (360) care (612) 
Beauty Therapy (6400 

Preservation of fruits &Veg Certificate in Indian 
Embroidery (628) 

10. 27.03.2023 Monday 
(363) 

Web Designing & 

development (622) 
Computer office & apps 

(631) 
Data entry ops (632) 

Web development (660) 

11. 28.03.2023 Tuesday Hair care & styling 
(641) 

Hand&foot care (642) 
Bakery & confectionary 

(256) 
Certificate in basic 

12. 29.03.2023 Wednesday 

IT essentials (651) 

13. 30.03.2023| Thursday computing (608) 
CRM domestic Voice (661)Certificate in desk top 

Computer hardware 
assembly & Maint. (663) 

publishing (613) 

14. |31.03.2023 Friday Yog assistant (667) Certificate in yog (614) 
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